XS 125-K

Specifications:

Engine Capacity
Engine Type
Power

Torque

Drive

Gearbox

Weight

Tank Capacity
Ground Clearance
Seat Height
Front Brakes
Rear Brakes
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Price = R18 995

124cc

1-cylinder

8Kw

9Nm

Chain

5-speed

130kg

16L

150mm

790mm

DISC

DRUM

OEM - Non-adjustable
OEM - Adjustable (pre-load only)



